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January

Indoor Shawano Flea Market

Saturdays January 3 thru March 28

9am to 3pm at Shawano Community Hall,
115 E. Division St. downtown Shawano, WI

February

Indoor Shawano Flea Market

Saturdays January 3 thru March 28

9am to 3pm at Shawano Community Hall,
115 E. Division St. downtown Shawano, WI

Wausau Antique Show
February 14 & 15, Sat. 9-5 & Sun. 10-3
Central WI Expo Center, Rothschild (Wausau), WI

March

Indoor Shawano Flea Market

Saturdays January 3 thru March 28

9am to 3pm at Shawano Community Hall,
115 E. Division St. downtown Shawano, WI

Grayslake Antique & Collectibles Market
March 7 & 8, Sat. 9-4 & Sun. 9-3
Lake Co. Fairgrounds, Grayslake, IL

Nostalgialand Show
March 21 & 22, Sat. 9-5 & Sun. 9-3
Kane County Fairgrounds, St. Charles, IL

April

Collectorabilia Sat. April 4. 8am to 5pm
Resch Expo, Green Bay, WI

Holiday Gift & Craft Show
Saturday Apirl 4. 8am to 5pm
Resch Expo, Green Bay, WI

Grayslake Antique & Collectibles Market
April 11 & 12, Sat. 9-4 & Sun. 9-3
Lake Co. Fairgrounds, Grayslake, IL

National Chicago Civil War Show
Saturday April 18. 9am to 4pm.

DuPage County Fairgrounds, Wheaton, IL
https://chicagocivilwarshow.com/

Shawano Flea Market Sundays starting April 19!
7am to 3pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

May

Shawano Flea Market Sundays!
7am to 3pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

Union Grove Flea Market
Sat. May 2, 7am to 3pm - Racine Co. Fairgrounds
www.uniongrovefleamarket.com

Grayslake Antique & Collectibles Market
May 9 & 10, Sat. 9-4 & Sun. 9-3
Lake Co. Fairgrounds, Grayslake, IL

Antigo Flea Market
Friday May 22, 9am to 4pm
Downtown Antigo, Antigo, WI

Shawano Flea Market Holiday Flea Market
Saturday May 23 & Sunday May 24
7am to 4pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

June

Shawano Flea Market Sundays!
7am to 3pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

Merrill Flea Market
Saturday June 6, 7am to 3pm
Merrill Fairgrounds, Merrill, Wi

Sundrop Dayz, Sat. June 6th
Downtown Shawano, WI

Belvidere Midnight Flea Market
Saturday June 20 + 3pm to Midnight
Boone County Fairgrounds, Belvidere, IL

Union Grove Flea Market
Sat. June 27, 7am to 3pm - Racine Co. Fairgrounds
www.uniongrovefleamarket.com

July

Antigo Flea Market
Friday July 3, 9am to 4pm
Downtown Antigo, Antigo, WI

Shawano Flea Market Holiday Flea Market
Saturday July 4 & 5 « 7am to 3pm
Shawano County Fairgrounds

Shawano Flea Market Sundays!
7am to 3pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

July (Continued)

Merrill Flea Market Sat. July 11, 7am to 3pm
Merrill Fairgrounds, Merrill, Wi

August

Shawano Flea Market Sundays!
7am to 3pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

World Famous Wheaton All Night Flea Market
Saturday August 15. 3pm to 1am
DuPage County Fairgrounds, Wheaton, IL

Union Grove Flea Market
Sat. Aug. 22, 7am to 3pm Racine Co. Fairgrounds
www.uniongrovefleamarket.com

September

Antigo Flea Market
Friday Sept. 4, 9am to 4pm
Downtown Antigo, Antigo, WI

Eagle River Flea Market

Labor Day Holiday Flea Market

Sat. Sept. 5 & Sun. Sept. 6 * 7am to 4pm
Vilas County Fairgrounds, Eagle River, WI

Shawano Flea Market Sundays!
7am to 3pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

Union Grove Flea Market
Sat. Sept. 12. 7am to 3pm Racine Co. Fairgrounds
www.uniongrovefleamarket.com

National Chicago Civil War Show
Saturday September 19. 9am to 4pm.
DuPage County Fairgrounds, Wheaton, IL
https://chicagocivilwarshow.com/

Woodstock Late Night Flea Market Fest

Saturday Sept. 26 - 3pm to Midnight

McHenry County Fairgrounds, Woodstock, IL
October

Shawano Flea Market Sundays Thru Oct. 18!
7am to 3pm at Shawano County Fairgrounds

|
October (Continued)

Grayslake Antique & Collectibles Market
October 10 & 11, Sat. 9-4 & Sun. 9-3
Lake Co. Fairgrounds, Grayslake, IL

Shawano Flea Market + Car Show
Sunday October 18 + Shawano Co. Fairgrounds

Wheaton Halloween Flea Market
Saturday October 31, 3pm to Midnight
DuPage County Fairgrounds, Wheaton, IL

November

Wausau Antique Show
Nov. 7 & 8, Sat. 9-5 & Sun. 10-3
Central WI Expo Center, Rothschild (Wausau), WI

Grayslake Antique & Collectibles Market
Nov. 14 & 15, Lake Co. Fairgrounds, Grayslake, IL
+ Antique Bottle & Ad Show. Sat. 9-4 & Sun. 9-3

Public Auction

Coins - Comics - Toys - Collectibles

Sat. Nov. 21 » 9am Preview | 10:15am Auction
Shawano Community Hall,

115 E. Division St., Shawano, WI

Collectorabilia Sat. November 28. 8am to 5pm
Resch Expo, Green Bay, WI
https://collectorabiliacon.com/

Holiday Gift & Craft Show
Saturday November 28. 8am to 5pm
Resch Expo, Green Bay, WI
hitps://holidaygiftandcraftshow.com/

December

Holiday Gift & Craft Show
Saturday December 5. 9am to 4pm
Central WI Convention Expo, Rothschild, WI

Grayslake “Holiday”

Antique & Collectibles Market
December 12 & 13. Sat. 9-4 & Sun. 9-3
Lake County Fairgrounds, Grayslake, IL

Holiday Gift & Craft Show
Saturday December 19. 8am to 4pm
Fox Cities Expo, Appleton, WI
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